DUSAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

1. UAE Sportbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km -._._.
Race 2 03/03/2017 14:15 . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:21:07
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(9) Vafi KHAN
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 1 14:23:33.440 2:24.236 51.834 54.625 37.777
1 14:23:21.598 2:12.785 46.748 50.505 35.532 2 14:25:51.970 2:18.530 47.523 53.526 37.481
2 14:25:32.964 2:11.366 43.996 50.539 36.831 3 14:28:09.563 2:17.593 46.612 53.545 37.436
3 14:27:42.322 2:09.358 43.662 50.205 35.491 4 14:30:27.983 2:18.420 46.986 53.869 37.565
4 14:29:52.009 2:09.687 43705 50.334 35.648 5  14:32:46.335 2:18.352 46.952 53.908 37.492
5 14:32:01.807 2:09.798 43.720 50.215 35.863 6 14:35:04.031 2:17.696 46.832 53.673 37.191
6 14:34:12.370 2:10.563 43.882 50.734 35.947 7 14:37:20.693 2:16.662 46.275 53.203 37.184
7 14:36:22.534 2:10.164 43510 50.462 36.192 8 14:39:39.209 2:18.516 46.247 53.838 38.431
8 14:38:35.286 2:12.752 44.075 50.551 38.126
(16) Sunit GONSALVES
(47) Ahmed ALMUYINI 1 14:23:30.696 2:21.915 50.182 54.024 37.709
1 14:23:23.610 2:16.608 49.142 51.571 35.895 2 14:25:48.740 2:18.044 46.384 53.886 37.774
2 14:25:34.613 2:11.003 44.324 51.161 35.518 3 14:28:07.043 2:18.303 46.684 54.001 37.618
3 14:27:45.432 2:10.819 44.370 50.825 35.624 4 14:30:25.870 2:18.827 47.151 54.150 37.526
4 14:29:55.825 2:10.393 43.924 51.203 35.266 5 14:32:45.698 2:19.828 47.749 53.902 38.177
5 14:32:06.531 2:10.706 44.207 51.044 35.455 6 14:35:04.555 2:18.857 47.187 53.873 37.797
6 14:34:16.110 2:09.579 43.740 50.381 35.458 7 14:37:23.633 2:19.078 46.566 54.171 38.341
7 14:36:25.537 2:09.427 43.663 50.533 35.231 8 14:39:51.649 2:28.016 48.318 57.166 42.532
8 14:38:35.656 2:10.119 43.771 50.799 35.549
(83) Sabah MUKRI
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 14:23:41.944 2:32.558 54.165 57.632 40.761
1 14:23:24.386 2:17.276 49.349 51.674 36.253 2 14:26:10.254 2:28.310 50.520 57.444 40.346
2 14:25:35.290 2:10.904 44.487 50.754 35.663 3 14:28:39.961 2:29.707 51.335 57.723 40.649
3 14:27:46.138 2:10.848 44.397 50.795 35.656 4 14:31:10.162 2:30.201 51.569 57.485 41.147
4 14:29:56.643 2:10.505 44.141 50.674 35.690 5 14:33:39.144 2:28.982 51.413 57.256 40.313
5 14:32:06.946 2:10.303 44.085 50.628 35.590 6 14:36:08.315 2:29.171 51.131 57.442 40.598
6 14:34:16.457 2:09.511 43.963 50.173 35.375 7 14:38:38.042 2:29.727 51.449 57.388 40.890
7 14:36:25.954 2:09.497 43.760 50.458 35.279
8 14:38:36.329 2:10.375 44.024 50.489 35.862 (44) Nasir SYED
1 14:23:31.571 2:23.389 51.774 53.958 37.657
(7) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 2 14:25:49.090 2:17.519 46.794 52.942 37.783
1 14:23:25.082 2:17.729 49.886 51.790 36.053 3 14:28:09.900 2:20.810 46.694 53.381 40.735
2 14:25:37.029 2:11.947 44.788 51.037 36.122 4 14:30:30.476 2:20.576 48.107 54.711 37.758
3 14:27:48.490 2:11.461 44.329 51.029 36.103 5 14:32:48.575 2:18.099 46.976 53.692 37.431
4 14:30:00.832 2:12.342 44.618 51578 36.146 6  14:35:25.986 2:37.411 46.699 56.716 53.996
5 14:32:13.243 2:12.411 44.829 51.539 36.043 7 14:39:34.197 4:08.211 1:17.569 1:44.087 1:06.555
6 14:34:26.129 2:12.886 44.864 51.751 36.271
7 14:36:40.463 2:14.334 45.422 52.439 36.473 (54) Mustafa HUSAIN
8 14:38:56.974 2:16.511 45.482 53.602 37.427 1 14:23:39.029 2:28.772 53.742 55.711 39.319
2 14:26:01.847 2:22.818 48.580 55.269 38.969
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 3 14:28:25.329 2:23.482 49.050 55.187 39.245
1 14:23:29.806 2:21.825 50.578 53.296 37.951
2 14:25:47.744 2:17.938 46.662 53.715 37.561
3 14:28:05.585 2:17.841 46.773 53.394 37.674
4 14:30:22.669 2:17.084 46.518 53.200 37.366
5 14:32:39.239 2:16.570 45.954 53.128 37.488
6 14:34:56.206 2:16.967 46.420 53.143 37.404
7 14:37:13.331 2:17.125 46.371 53.348 37.406
8 14:39:30.199 2:16.868 46.241 53.161 37.466
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 14:23:31.058 2:22.839 51.322 53.843 37.674
2 14:25:49.697 2:18.639 47.582 53.858 37.199
3 14:28:07.664 2:17.967 47.136 53.625 37.206
4 14:30:25.301 2:17.637 46.748 53.773 37.116
5 14:32:42.082 2:16.781 46.036 53.476 37.269
6  14:35:00.442 2:18.360 46.545 53.830 37.985
7 14:37:18.711 2:18.269 47.267 53.901 37.101
8 14:39:36.330 2:17.619 46.383 53.313 37.923
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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DUBAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

1. UAE Sportbike Championship

Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:21:07

GP Circuit 5.390 km

03/03/2017 14:15 .

......
nw

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 8 2:09.358
2 47 600 Ahmed ALMUYINI Kawasaki ZX6R 8 0.370 0.370 2:09.427
3 10 00 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600ORR 8 1.043 0.673 2:09.497
4 7 1000 Fahad AL GHARBALLY BMW S1000RR 8 21.688 20.645 2:11.461
5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 8 54.913 33.225 2:16.570
6 12 e00r Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600ORR 8 1:01.044 6.131 2:16.781
7 9 600 Vafi KHAN Yamaha R6 8 1:03.923 2.879 2:16.662
8 16  so0r Sunit GONSALVES Yamaha R6 8 1:16.363 12.440 2:18.044
9 83 600 Sabah MUKRI Yamaha R6 7 1Llap 1Lap 2:28.310
10 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 7 1Llap 56.155 2:17.519
Not classified
DNF 54 600 Mustafa HUSAIN MV Agusta F3 3 DNF 2:22.818
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.370 148.082 2:09.358 150.002 77 - Nasser AL SHAIBA
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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